www.TruAudio.com 888.858.1555 198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737
Are you looking for an exciting, new way to experience your favorite movies
and music? Then check out the SB-SLIM-44P soundbar f rom TruAudio! This
three-channel, 44-inch passive soundbar is perfect for anyone who wants the
same great sound quality as our Custom Length Soundbar without the three
day turnaround time. And with our patent pending Front Wire Passthrough,
setup and installation is a breeze!
SB-SLIM-44P
S O U N D B A R
www.TruAudio.com 888.858.1555 198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737
PATENT PENDING
FRONT WIRE PASS-THROUGH
Optional Accessory
FRONT WIRE PASS-THROUGH
SB-CUSTOM-TVB
S O U N D B A R
Type:
Woofer:
Tweeter:
Passive Radiator:
Power:
Impedance:
Freq Response:
Sensitivity:
Grill Type:
Dimensions:
Family:
Low profile passive LCR soundbar
(3) 4.5” Injected Polypropylene
(3) 1” Silk Soft Dome
(3) 4.5” Injected Polypropylene
100 Watts (per ch) RMS
8 Ω
110 Hz - 20kHz (+/-3 dB)
88 dB
Cloth/Aluminum
H: 6.1” (156mm)
D: 2.4” (62mm)
W: 44.0” (1118mm)